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Final Results
Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF

2023-05-14
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 539.4198 19. Erik Stjernlöf +Open - U SWE starleaf

2 85.58 461.6471 168. Christian Skoglund +Open - U SWE skoglund

3 85.43 460.8334 15. Frans Vonasek +Open J U SWE

4 75.42 406.8053 118. Robbin Häggmark +Open - U SWE haggmark

5 66.79 360.2759 221. Jonas Björk +Open - U SWE whistler

6 65.00 350.6492 95. Patric Gustafsson +Open SS U SWE dronten

7 54.12 291.9321 77. Björn Borg +Open S U SWE castle

8 23.37 126.0723 185. Christian Bellhammar -Open S U SWE

DQ 148. Daniel Svärd -Open - U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 514.3243 183. Albin Karlsson -Standard - U SWE smalben

2 96.41 495.8821 127. Jonas Forslund -Standard - U SWE forsis

3 95.21 489.6877 119. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

4 83.48 429.3450 107. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

5 81.36 418.4790 24. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

6 78.36 403.0339 122. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson +Standard SS U SWE 3gun

7 75.80 389.8412 195. Hannu Vilmi -Standard SS U SWE hanski

8 73.09 375.9408 220. Peter Landin -Standard - U SWE landin

9 72.98 375.3678 63. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

10 68.14 350.4779 73. Sammi Karlsson -Standard - U SWE

11 60.24 309.8235 90. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

12 58.90 302.9343 72. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

13 58.36 300.1399 152. Kenneth Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

14 56.94 292.8791 55. Amin-Robert Kassem -Standard - U SWE

15 54.47 280.1428 13. Christoffer Hermansson -Standard - U SWE coffe

16 52.22 268.5971 138. Hampus Sederholm -Standard - U SWE hampus1

17 46.42 238.7375 59. Christian Johansson -Standard S U SWE

18 32.13 165.2428 84. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 560.7594 109. Daniel Johnson -Production - U SWE surfan

2 88.47 496.1101 16. Jesper Gustafsson -Production - U SWE jgus

3 80.46 451.1686 37. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

4 76.78 430.5775 157. Christoffer Rath Olsen -Production - U SWE stoffe

5 73.53 412.3228 198. Gustav Bergenstråle -Production - U SWE mtnbeam

6 73.28 410.8991 112. Linus Johansson -Production - U SWE

7 72.52 406.6429 1. Hans Hellenius -Production - U SWE chimpy

8 70.47 395.1503 113. Johnnie Tibom -Production - U SWE jt74

9 69.39 389.0974 110. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

10 68.89 386.2983 81. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

11 66.35 372.0420 219. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

12 64.53 361.8825 76. Daniel Andersson -Production - U SWE mrandersson

13 64.07 359.2578 124. Lowe Östman -Production - U SWE

14 60.70 340.3795 41. Andreas Hassel -Production - U SWE andreas

15 60.58 339.6938 87. Simon Johansson -Production - U SWE

16 56.53 316.9970 78. Martin Karlsson -Production - U SWE

17 56.29 315.6631 9. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

18 55.92 313.6036 20. Johan Hermansson -Production - U SWE tingeling

19 55.05 308.6822 155. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

20 54.27 304.3260 136. Magnus Ekman -Production - U SWE stekman

21 54.24 304.1764 11. Henrik Bergsten -Production - U SWE hbergsten

22 53.64 300.8109 162. Tommy Krey -Production - U SWE

23 52.91 296.6891 43. Stefan Reinhammar -Production - U SWE thehammer

24 48.83 273.8252 39. Stefan Linnerhag -Production S U SWE

25 48.50 271.9954 223. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

26 46.77 262.2709 28. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

27 46.43 260.3521 14. Gerry Dahlgren -Production SS U SWE kgd52

28 45.94 257.6217 52. Kenneth Gustafsson -Production - U SWE dexxxtroid

29 45.46 254.9295 50. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

30 44.58 250.0132 174. Kenny Karlsson -Production - U SWE

31 44.58 249.9722 181. Bob Asiphong -Production - U SWE

32 44.11 247.3573 40. Jonaz Eriksson -Production - C SWE jayc

33 43.21 242.2920 23. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

34 42.37 237.6160 70. Jonas Hansson -Production - U SWE jonas78

35 42.32 237.3120 102. Stefan Vogel -Production - U SWE

36 41.91 234.9885 48. Florian Larsson -Production - U SWE florian

37 41.78 234.2899 106. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

38 41.52 232.8318 7. Kristian Nielsen -Production - U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 07:20

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 41.24 231.2293 91. Mats Mood -Production - U SWE

40 40.83 228.9360 31. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

41 40.80 228.7872 68. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

42 39.20 219.8355 201. Erik Eliasson -Production - U SWE

43 39.07 219.1112 74. David Alfredsson -Production - U SWE

44 38.49 215.8475 93. Mattias Vipeland -Production - U SWE sky

45 38.30 214.7539 51. Erik Larsson -Production - U SWE erik10

46 36.30 203.5383 186. Olof Ålander -Production - U SWE

47 36.22 203.1075 218. Kim Nilsson -Production - U SWE

48 35.77 200.6088 212. Kim Paulsson -Production - U SWE

49 35.29 197.9093 64. Henrik Stensson -Production S U SWE

50 35.21 197.4228 75. Christian Sjöberg -Production - U SWE

51 33.96 190.4532 216. Sören Gustavsson -Production - U SWE

52 33.75 189.2415 120. Fredrik Löfgren -Production S U SWE

53 31.22 175.0878 215. Erik Barth -Production S U SWE

54 31.21 175.0008 117. Tomislav Kuna -Production - U SWE

55 29.90 167.6602 139. Roland Strandberg -Production S U SWE beachmountain

56 29.69 166.4700 79. Ted Nilsson -Production - U SWE

57 27.08 151.8675 196. Christopher Mortezaei -Production - U SWE

58 26.48 148.4942 60. Tommy Skredsfors -Production - U SWE

59 25.05 140.4825 213. Ln Johansson -Production L U SWE ellen

60 22.92 128.5455 199. Samuel Grennhag -Production - U SWE

61 20.02 112.2453 61. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

62 15.09 84.6214 58. Lars Szakaly -Production - U SWE

63 2.44 13.6840 222. Simona Franti -Production L U SWE

DQ 71. Jan Karlsson -Production S U SWE

DQ 96. Niklas Engebretsen -Production - U SWE

DQ 104. Michael Rosenberg -Production S U SWE

DQ 176. Lars-Göran Adolfsson -Production SS U SWE

DQ 187. Robert Johansson -Production - U SWE hubbabubba

DQ 197. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE

DQ 224. Patrik Engholm -Production - U SWE

DQ 225. Linda Krey -Production L U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 570.0000 126. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.3505 132. Kim Gustafsson -Classic - U SWE mopargun

2 82.82 468.2363 182. Thomas Persson -Classic S U SWE pezon

DQ 98. Wilma Andersson -Classic L U SWE wilmis
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 545.6716 163. Bernhard Skoglund -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE burni

2 97.52 532.1196 202. Christian Backman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

3 94.43 515.2996 206. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

4 83.20 453.9985 18. Miroslav Matkovic -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE miro79

5 79.47 433.6529 8. Fredrik Ferdinandsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ferdi76

6 78.22 426.8361 125. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE mackan73

7 77.94 425.3153 42. Andreas Johannesson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adde317

8 74.82 408.2752 226. Alexander Bäckman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE alxbeckman

9 74.58 406.9600 97. Nicklas Olausson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE nickeviking

10 71.54 390.3932 191. Robert Jonsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

11 71.28 388.9539 105. Sasa Petrovic -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE petrovic

12 70.25 383.3509 115. Luigi de Barone -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A SWE 2alfa

13 69.59 379.7494 66. Mattias Wallander -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wallan

14 63.70 347.5656 53. Christian Svartenstedt -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE svartenstedt

15 62.32 340.0632 82. Mikael Martinsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

16 60.13 328.1093 211. Long-John Lundblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE hretard

17 58.22 317.7107 33. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

18 56.14 306.3510 22. Dick Qvarnström -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE tanker

19 54.88 299.4852 26. Peter Freed -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE freed

20 43.59 237.8665 44. Freddan Lif -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE freddan

21 41.20 224.7925 65. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE axel

22 35.16 191.8578 54. Max Varricchio -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE manno

DQ 69. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE wgw53

DQ 123. Staffan -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE strapon
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 543.5759 25. Cecilia Lindberg -Production Optics L U SWE chitchi

2 97.58 530.4136 129. Mikael Östling -Production Optics - U SWE pergite

3 93.47 508.0576 89. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - U SWE rob79

4 91.43 496.9730 38. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

5 89.49 486.4271 172. Henrik Kedfors -Production Optics - U SWE kedfors

6 80.97 440.1523 128. Anton Forsman -Production Optics - U SWE forsman

7 80.76 438.9776 188. Hänry Bengtsson -Production Optics - U SWE hanry1536

8 80.57 437.9633 56. Jonas Partanen Green -Production Optics - U SWE

9 77.42 420.8446 2. Christopher Vonasek -Production Optics - U SWE

10 75.86 412.3503 34. Mathias Martinius -Production Optics - U SWE mathias

11 74.01 402.3071 3. Wille E -Production Optics - U SWE

12 73.96 402.0509 35. Lars Kilen -Production Optics - U SWE smen

13 68.86 374.3153 46. Håkan Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

14 64.61 351.1904 62. Thomas Quist -Production Optics - U SWE

15 64.09 348.3928 189. Anders Bengtsson -Production Optics - U SWE abe75

16 63.17 343.3548 103. Daniel Holmberg -Production Optics - U SWE

17 63.05 342.7169 21. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

18 61.91 336.5421 5. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

19 61.23 332.8183 164. Urban Wennström -Production Optics - U SWE urwe

20 59.30 322.3461 67. Jerry Obeng -Production Optics - U SWE

21 56.77 308.6095 203. Arnold Holmqvist -Production Optics S U SWE arnh

22 55.10 299.5260 99. Roland Muntoiu -Production Optics - U SWE

23 42.61 231.6368 29. Christoffer Hansson -Production Optics - U SWE

24 37.53 204.0067 49. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola

25 36.17 196.6168 141. Björn Tollin -Production Optics S U SWE swebear

26 13.35 72.5940 45. Teresa Kilen -Production Optics L U SWE kickingfoot

DQ 134. Mikael Hennig -Production Optics S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 489.6878 119. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 87.68 429.3449 107. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

3 85.46 418.4789 24. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

4 82.30 403.0338 122. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson +Standard SS U SWE 3gun

5 79.61 389.8412 195. Hannu Vilmi -Standard SS U SWE hanski

6 76.65 375.3678 63. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

7 63.27 309.8235 90. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

8 61.86 302.9343 72. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

9 48.75 238.7375 59. Christian Johansson -Standard S U SWE

10 33.74 165.2428 84. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 308.6822 155. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

2 74.12 228.7871 68. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

3 45.51 140.4825 213. Ln Johansson -Production L U SWE ellen

4 36.36 112.2453 61. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

5 4.43 13.6840 222. Simona Franti -Production L U SWE

DQ 225. Linda Krey -Production L U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 451.1686 37. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

2 82.46 372.0421 219. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

3 69.97 315.6631 9. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

4 60.69 273.8252 39. Stefan Linnerhag -Production S U SWE

5 60.29 271.9954 223. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

6 58.13 262.2709 28. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

7 57.71 260.3522 14. Gerry Dahlgren -Production SS U SWE kgd52

8 56.50 254.9295 50. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

9 51.93 234.2899 106. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

10 50.74 228.9360 31. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

11 43.87 197.9093 64. Henrik Stensson -Production S U SWE

12 41.94 189.2415 120. Fredrik Löfgren -Production S U SWE

13 38.81 175.0878 215. Erik Barth -Production S U SWE

14 37.16 167.6602 139. Roland Strandberg -Production S U SWE beachmountain

DQ 71. Jan Karlsson -Production S U SWE

DQ 104. Michael Rosenberg -Production S U SWE

DQ 176. Lars-Göran Adolfsson -Production SS U SWE

DQ 197. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 515.2996 206. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

1 100.00 383.3509 115. Luigi de Barone -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A SWE 2alfa

2 79.91 306.3510 22. Dick Qvarnström -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE tanker

2 61.66 317.7107 33. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

3 58.64 224.7926 65. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE axel

3 37.23 191.8578 54. Max Varricchio -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE manno

DQ 69. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE wgw53
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #3 JPK+JPSIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 496.9730 38. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 68.96 342.7169 21. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

3 67.72 336.5421 5. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

4 62.10 308.6095 203. Arnold Holmqvist -Production Optics S U SWE arnh

5 41.05 204.0067 49. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola

6 39.56 196.6169 141. Björn Tollin -Production Optics S U SWE swebear

DQ 134. Mikael Hennig -Production Optics S U SWE


